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12 GAUGE 
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CHRISTOPHER E AUSTIN 1 
SPENCER BALL 1 
CONNOR BALL 2 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
JOSHUA R DEBURGER 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
RICHARD DOUGLAS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
ANDREW D ERVIN 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
KEN FORD 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
CLAY GODDIN 1 
DAVID GOLLOTT 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
HARRISON JOHNSON 1 
ANTHONY JONES 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
NIKOLLE KUSSATZ 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 2 
MARK E LEYO 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 2 
AL MAGYAR 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
HUNTER P MARTIN 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
ROBERT MCLAIN 1 
DAVID MILES 2 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 2 
KINDAL R MOREAU 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GARY A NACE 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
KYLE PEACH 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
ANNELEISE PHINNEY 1 

HANK POLLARD 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
EMERSON REED 1 
MATT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
BRODIE SCHAEFER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
ADA J SIMS 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
COLE SORENSON 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
DALTON SUMMERFIELD 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MEREDITH TUNICK 1 
JACOB UPHOFF 1 
MICHAEL A VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
LARRY W WHITE 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 2 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
BRIAN ANTTILA 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 2 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
EDWARD BOWKER 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
DARYL CLINE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CLAY GODDIN 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JARRET HAYES 1 
DANIEL HIGH 1 

STEPHEN R HILDEBRAND 1 
ZACH A HINZE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
LES LALA 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
CHRIS L PHELPS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
ERIC B POTTS 1 
HUNTER REAVES 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
ROBERT SHELLEY 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
LYNN SNOW 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
ZAK SUTTON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
JOSEPH M VESCOVI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
KEN WHITE 1 
GARY R WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
DAVID BURDICK 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
ALEXANDER CATALANO 1 
JOSEPH H CHARLES 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
BRADLEY COLLINS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MARY BETH FARIS 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
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BRENT GREGUREK 1 
JIM HART 1 
DYLAN HEINSOHN 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
JASON JOHNSON 1 
TRIP JONES 1 
LLOYD G KING 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
PAT LEYO 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
MASON MCCAULLEY 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
CARSON SCHULTZ 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
ETHAN SHIFLETT 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 2 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
DAVE TROIANI 1 
RANDY VASKE 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 3 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ZACKARY SALEVSKY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 

 
DOUBLES 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
JOHN A ARNETT 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
 
 


